ALA

Association of Legal
Administrators

Association Leadership Institute

February 8-9, 2019

Double Tree by Hilton O’Hare
5460 N. River Road, Rosemont, IL

Envisioning ALA 20/20 — Preparing for the Future by Thinking Differently

Thursday, February 7

4-6 p.m.

Friday, February 8

9a.m.

9:30-11:30 a.m.

Noon

1-2 p.m.

2-3:30 p.m.

3:30-3:45 p.m.
3:45-5:45 p.m.
6 p.m.

Saturday, February 9

7:15-8:30 a.m.

7:45-8:30 a.m.

8:30-9 a.m.

“The best way to predict the future is to create it” — Peter Drucker

New Board Orientation (By Invitation Only)

Continental Breakfast

Joint Meeting of the Board of Directors and Headquarters Staff
(By Invitation Only)

Registration

Welcome, Introductions and Overview of ALA Initiatives with the
Board of Directors

General Session - Public Speaking, Presentation, and
Communication Skills Workshop (Brent Baer)

Beverage Break

Teambuilding Activity — Design Thinking Labs (Brie Leung)

Dinner

Breakfast

First Time Attendee Orientation and Networking with Oliver
Yandle and the Board of Directors

ALA Structure

Key ALA Policies

General Session

Financial Overview (Oliver Yandle, JD, CAE)
Foundation of ALA Mission Update (Wendy Rice-Isaacs, CLM)

Mister Lincoln

Othello Foyer

Othello

Signature Foyer

Signature Ballroom

Signature Ballroom

Signature Foyer
Signature Ballroom

Mezzanine Balcony

Mister Lincoln

Medallion

Signature Ballroom



9-10 a.m.

10-10:15 a.m.

10:15 a.m.—Noon

10:15a.m.-12:15 p.m.

12:15-1:15 p.m.
1:15-2:30 p.m.
2:30-2:40 p.m.

2:40-3:15 p.m.

3:15-3:30 p.m.
3:30-5 p.m.
5-5:30 p.m.

6 p.m.

General Session: Meaty Meetings (Judy Hissong, CLM)
Beverage Break

Committee Chairs Collaboration with the Executive Committee
and Staff Liaisons

Regional Leadership Teams Collaboration Meeting
Networking Lunch

Preparation Time for Design Thinking Labs Presentations
Transition Break

General Session: Working with ALA Headquarters Staff (Oliver
Yandle, JD, CAE)

Beverage Break
General Session: Innovation Tournament
Last Call Q & A with Board of Directors

Dinner (on your own)

Signature Ballroom
Signature Foyer

Medallion

Signature Ballroom
Signature Ballroom

Signature Ballroom

Signature Ballroom

Signature Foyer
Signature Ballroom

Signature Ballroom



